Type:
Type: 1
1
Type: COM
COM
Type: SFD
SFD

MECH

Count: 1 Total

REPAIR

Count: 1 Total

\CCESSORY
ALT

OTHER
PLUMB
REPAIR

Count: 6 Total

\CCESSORY
ADD

ALT

DEMO

ELEC

NEW
OTHER
PLUMB
REPAIR

Count: 41 Total

Grand Total

Count

Wednesday, November 05, 2014

Valuation

4681
4681

9094
9094

4500
100000
280000

1000

2000
387500

40000
10000
67269
20640
62549
850000

800
14526.93
302391
1368175.93

$1,769,450.93

Plan
Check Fee

844.45
4720

5564.45

458.25
153.45
279.06

61.75
3096.28

1283.75
5332.54

$10,896.99

Building

214
214

102
1300.08
2122.6

200
3724.68

575
327.38
541.86

510

4763.5

3611
10328.74

$14,267.42

26

Electric

220

220

90

180

1400
275.66

134.82
2080.48

$2,300.48

21

Mechanical

95
95

90

275.66

134.82
500.48

$595.48

4

Plumbing

155

102

257

90

197
275.66
102

510
236.82
1411.48

$1,668.48

15

SMi

1.05
21
58.8

80.85

15
6.3

0.5
85

25.5
121.8

$202.65

12
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BSC.:

A A LN

15
34

18
84

105



