

City of Healdsburg Monthly Permit Summary - PERMITS FINALED

		Plan								
		Valuation	Check Fee	Building	Electric	Mechanical	Plumbing	SMI	BSC:	
Type:		MECH	4681			95			1	
	Count: 1	Total	4681			95			1	
Type:	1	REPAIR	9094	214					1	
	1	Total	9094	214					1	
Type:	COM	ACCESSORY	4500	102				1.05	1	
		ALT	100000	844.45	1300.08	220	155	21	4	
		OTHER	280000	4720	2122.6			58.8	12	
		PLUMB	1000				102		1	
		REPAIR	2000	200					1	
	COM	Total	387500	5564.45	3724.68	220	257	80.85	19	
Type:	SFD	ACCESSORY	40000	458.25	575	90		3	2	
		ADD	10000	153.45	327.38			1.5	1	
		ALT	67269	279.06	541.86	180	90	6.3	4	
		DEMO	20640		510				4	
		ELEC	62549	61.75		1400	197	0.5	15	
		NEW	850000	3096.28	4763.5	275.66	275.66	275.66	85	
		OTHER	800				102		1	
		PLUMB	14526.93				510		5	
		REPAIR	302391	1283.75	3611	134.82	134.82	236.82	25.5	
	SFD	Total	1368175.93	5332.54	10328.74	2080.48	500.48	1411.48	121.8	
		Grand Total	\$1,769,450.93	\$10,896.99	\$14,267.42	\$2,300.48	\$595.48	\$1,668.48	\$202.65	105
		Count			26	21	4	15	12	